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1. Emancipation Proclamation
Do you approve or disapprove of the executive order which...[Freed all slaves in the states that were in rebellion against the federal government]
Preferred Republican Nominee for President

Total Bush Carson  Christie Cruz Fiorina  Gilmore Huckabee Kasich Paul Rubio Santorum  Trump Other No pref
Approve strongly 53% 59% 46% 68% 60% 63% 90% 40% 89% 66% 71% 74% 48% 67% 70%
Approve somewhat 17% 16% 25% 15% 14% 23% 10% 20% 3% 14% 15% 26% 18% 16% 10%
Disapprove somewhat 8% 8% 7% 9% 12% 4% — 8% 2% 9% 3% — 12% 3% 1%
Disapprove strongly 5% 4% 2% 1% 3% 6% — 7% 1% 3% 2% — 8% 2% 1%
Not sure 17% 13% 21% 7% 11% 4% — 24% 5% 6% 9% - 13% 12% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,977) (121) (93) (76) (149) (50) (9) (30) (98) (101) (128) 9) (419) (52) (306)




